
Contact Us:

0330 100 4200
enquiries@masta.org

£84.00
£42.00
£95.00

£89.00
£60.00
£95.00
£72.00
£70.00
£55.00
£45.00
£19.95

£115.00
£60.00
£85.00

£225.00
£70.00
£65.00
£45.00
£45.00
£75.00

£37.80
£22.00
£14.50
£32.50
£48.00
£22.00
£33.60

Immunisation - Price per dose
Cholera (Oral) (Price for full course)
Combined Diphtheria, Tetanus and Polio ♦
Combined Diphtheria, Tetanus, Polio and
Pertussis ♦ ‡
Combined Hepatitis A + B ‡
Combined Hepatitis A + B (paediatric) † ‡
Covid-19 Vaccine ‡
Hepatitis A †
Hepatitis A (Paediatric) †
Hepatitis B †
Hepatitis B (paediatric) †
Influenza ‡
Japanese Encephalitis † ★
Meningitis ACWY
Rabies † ★
Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV)
Tick Encephalitis †
Tick Encephalitis (Junior) †
Typhoid
Typhoid (Oral) (Price for full course)
Yellow Fever

Malaria Tablets (RRP)
Atovaquone/Proguanil 12 tablets
Avloclor/Paludrine 98/14 tablets
Chloroquine 20 tablets
Doxycycline 50 tablets
Malarone 12 tablets
Malarone Paediatric 12 tablets
Mefloquine (Lariam) 8 tablets

Key
† May be given as a course of TWO or more doses.
‡ Only available at certain clinics, call to check.
♦ Only available as a combined vaccination
★ Prices may vary at different times of the year based
on stock availability, the clinic reserves the right to set
their own prices to accommodate (applies to private
patients only)

£80.00
£55.00

£180.00
£110.00

£70.00
£220.00

£30.00
£80.00

£104.00
£65.00

£60.00
£55.00
£54.00
£63.00
£52.00
£70.00
£64.00

£111.00
£20.00
£76.00

£30.00
£30.00

* £20.00
£20.00
£10.00

Wellness Vaccinations - Price per dose
Chickenpox †
Combined MMR ♦ † ‡
HPV † ‡
Meningitis B † ‡
Pneumococcal pneumonia ‡
Shingles ‡

TB Test
BCG Scar Check ‡
Mantoux Test †
QuantiFERON - TB Gold ‡
TB (BCG) ‡

Blood Tests
Blood Group
Hepatitis A Antibodies
Hepatitis B Antibodies
Hepatitis B core antibodies
Hepatitis B surface antigen
Hepatitis C Antibody Test
HIV Antibodies
MMR antibodies (available separately)
Nuffield Health Bloods
Varicella Antibodies

Certificates
Duplicate
Exemption

Consultation Fees - Price per person
Face to Face Consultation
Travel Telephone Consultation
Wellness Telephone Consultation

Prices correct as of 21-Apr-2025. Prices are subject to change without prior notification.

Cancellation and No-Show Policy
£25 charge per person applies for non attendance, or if a cancellation is not received up to 48 hours before the appointment.

Refunds and Returns Policy 
We cannot offer refunds or accept returns on healthcare items supplied by the clinic. (Your statutory rights are unaffected). 
Retail Products and malarial tablets cannot be refunded unless the product/malarial tablet is faulty 

 (standard rate)



If you consider the product/malarial tablet sold to you was medically unsuitable for you at the time of your appointment please let
us know.

Please ensure you fully discuss your options before you make your purchase.


	Immunisation - Price per dose
	Wellness Vaccinations - Price per dose
	TB Test
	Blood Tests
	Malaria Tablets (RRP)
	Certificates
	Consultation Fees - Price per person
	Key

