

Immunisation - Price per dose

Cholera (Oral) (Price for full course)	£84.00
Combined Diphtheria, Tetanus and Polio ♦	£42.00
Combined Diphtheria, Tetanus, Polio and Pertussis ♦ ‡	£95.00
Combined Hepatitis A + B ‡	£89.00
Combined Hepatitis A + B (paediatric) † ‡	£60.00
Covid-19 Vaccine ‡	£95.00
Hepatitis A †	£72.00
Hepatitis A (Paediatric) †	£70.00
Hepatitis B †	£55.00
Hepatitis B (paediatric) †	£45.00
Influenza ‡	£19.95
Japanese Encephalitis † ★	£115.00
Meningitis ACWY	£60.00
Rabies † ★	£85.00
Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV)	£225.00
Tick Encephalitis †	£70.00
Tick Encephalitis (Junior) †	£65.00
Typhoid	£45.00
Typhoid (Oral) (Price for full course)	£45.00
Yellow Fever	£75.00

Malaria Tablets (RRP)

Atovaquone/Proguanil 12 tablets	£37.80
Avloclor/Paludrine 98/14 tablets	£22.00
Chloroquine 20 tablets	£14.50
Doxycycline 50 tablets	£32.50
Malarone 12 tablets	£48.00
Malarone Paediatric 12 tablets	£22.00
Mefloquine (Lariam) 8 tablets	£33.60

Key

- † May be given as a course of TWO or more doses.
- ‡ Only available at certain clinics, call to check.
- ♦ Only available as a combined vaccination
- ★ Prices may vary at different times of the year based on stock availability, the clinic reserves the right to set their own prices to accommodate (applies to private patients only)

Wellness Vaccinations - Price per dose

Chickenpox †	£80.00
Combined MMR ♦ † ‡	£55.00
HPV † ‡	£180.00
Meningitis B † ‡	£110.00
Pneumococcal pneumonia ‡	£70.00
Shingles ‡	£220.00

TB Test

BCG Scar Check ‡	£30.00
Mantoux Test †	£80.00
QuantiFERON - TB Gold ‡	£104.00
TB (BCG) ‡	£65.00

Blood Tests

Blood Group	£60.00
Hepatitis A Antibodies	£55.00
Hepatitis B Antibodies	£54.00
Hepatitis B core antibodies	£63.00
Hepatitis B surface antigen	£52.00
Hepatitis C Antibody Test	£70.00
HIV Antibodies	£64.00
MMR antibodies (available separately)	£111.00
Nuffield Health Bloods	£20.00
Varicella Antibodies	£76.00

Certificates

Duplicate	£30.00
Exemption	£30.00

Consultation Fees - Price per person

Face to Face Consultation	* £20.00
Travel Telephone Consultation	£20.00
Wellness Telephone Consultation	£10.00

Prices correct as of **21-Apr-2025**. Prices are subject to change without prior notification.

Cancellation and No-Show Policy

£25 charge per person applies for non attendance, or if a cancellation is not received up to 48 hours before the appointment.

Refunds and Returns Policy

We cannot offer refunds or accept returns on healthcare items supplied by the clinic. (Your statutory rights are unaffected).

Retail Products and malarial tablets cannot be refunded unless the product/malarial tablet is faulty

If you consider the product/malaria tablet sold to you was medically unsuitable for you at the time of your appointment please let us know.

Please ensure you fully discuss your options before you make your purchase.